
 

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

5 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

6 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

7 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Television Advertised  - Fri 27 Sep 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

2 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g $1.95 ½ $1.75 N/A

3 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops 290-420g $3.50 ½ $3.50 N/A

4 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Footy Finals
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Treats
1 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 130-260g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Recipe - Simple Sausage Rolls
1 Pandani BBQ Sausage Tray 500g (Meat) $6.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

Website Banner
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

Website Banner
1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

TV/Digital

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

Thursday 26 Sep - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $1.01 $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

2 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.46 ½ $1.39 $1.39 per 1L

3 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

Friday 27 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

3 Navel Oranges (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

Friday 27 Sep - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillet (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 27 Sep - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 27 Sep - Mercury
1 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $2.01 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

2 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

3 Western Star Spreadable 500g $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Friday 27 Sep - Footy Finals Full Page - All Papers
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

3 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

6 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

7 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g Digital $1.95 ½ $1.75 N/A

8 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

9 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Saturday 28 Sep - Advocate & Examiner
1 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $2.01 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

2 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

3 Western Star Spreadable 500g $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Saturday 28 Sep - Mercury Front Page
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

5 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

Page 2 - Half Price Page
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L Press $1.46 ½ $1.39 $1.39 per 1L

4 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

5 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

6 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

7 Polly Waffle/Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-150g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

8 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.45 ½ $1.40 N/A

Page 3 - Half Price Page
1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

2 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.80 ½ $1.80 72¢ per 100mL

3 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $2.75 ½ $2.75 $3.44 per 100ea

4 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

5 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 700mL $5.00 ½ $4.99 71¢ per 100mL

6 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.25 ½ $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Navel Oranges (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

2 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

3 JC's Pretzel Knots 250g (Produce) $1.01 $2.99ea $1.20 per 100g

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.21 $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

6 Wild Clover Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Artisan Meaty Pork Ribs (Meat) $17.50kg N/A

8 Pandani BBQ Sausage Tray 500g (Meat) Digital $6.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

9 Nichols Marinated Chicken Breast Kebabs 8pk Tray (Meat) $14.49ea $23.37 per 1kg

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) Press $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

3 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $0.80 $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

4 Suprima Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart Bread $1.00 $5.95 $5.95 per 1ea

5 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.60 $5.99 N/A

6 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillet (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Saveloys/Cocktail Saveloys 2kg (Deli) $11.49kg N/A

8 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

9 Primo Rindless Middle Bacon (2.5kg x 2) (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

Page 6 - Footy Finals
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g Digital $1.95 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

3 Hooleys Rings 90g $1.85 $2.15 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL  $2.35 $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 473mL  $4.00 $14.99 $7.92 per 1L

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Press $2.01 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

8 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

9 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g (POT) $3.50 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

Page 7 - Footy Finals
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.56 $1.99 $1.99 per 100g

3 OB Finest Seed Crackers 130/150g $1.51 $5.99 N/A

4 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

5 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.81 $3.99 $5.32 per 1kg

6 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $2.00 $6.99 N/A

7 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

8 Redheads Firelighters 24pk $1.51 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

9 Redheads BBQ Briquettes 4kg $4.01 $11.99 30¢ per 100g

Page 8 - Pantry  
1 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops 290-420g Digital $3.50 ½ $3.50 N/A

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $8.55 $11.95 $5.98 per 100g

4 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

5 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

7 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $1.26 $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

8 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $0.55 $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

9 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $2.80 ½ $2.79 N/A

Page 9 - Half Price Treats Panel  
1 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 130-260g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

Page 9 - Black & Gold - Half Page  
5 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

6 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

7 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

8 Black & Gold Household Regular Wipes 10pk $1.20 12¢ per 1ea

9 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.60 84¢ per 1kg

10 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Chilled / Frozen  
1 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Press $1.01 $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

3 Kraft Cheese Singles 432g $2.51 $6.99 $16.18 per 1kg

4 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.50 ½ $2.40 N/A

5 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

6 Tasmanian Smoke House Salmon 100g $0.90 $4.99 $49.90 per 1kg

7 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

8 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Digital $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

9 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g $3.01 $4.99 N/A

10 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

11 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.71 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

12 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $4.60 $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

Page 11 - Non - Food  
1 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk Press $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.31 $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8L/2kg & Liquid 1.8L/2kg $2.50 $7.50 N/A

5 Earth Choice Dishwash 500mL $1.05 $2.25 45¢ per 100mL

6 Richgro Pine Bark 40L $1.00 $6.49 N/A

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $11.99 N/A

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Full Page - Coca Cola  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola Glass Bottle 4 x 330mL $2.50 $7.50 $5.68 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

5 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.40 $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

6 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $8.10 $4.05 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

3 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $6.01 ½ $5.99 N/A

5 Premium White Button Mushrooms (Produce) $9.90kg N/A

Page 2 - Best
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L Press $1.46 ½ $1.39 $1.39 per 1L

4 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.15 ½ $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

5 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

6 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.10 ½ $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

7 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran/Coco Pops 290-420g Digital $3.50 ½ $3.50 N/A

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $2.00 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

9 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.80 ½ $1.80 72¢ per 100mL

10 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.25 ½ $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

Page 3 - Coca Cola Full Page
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.90 ½ $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola Glass Bottle 4 x 330mL $2.50 $7.50 $5.68 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

5 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.40 $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

6 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $8.10 $4.05 per 1L

Page 4 - Footy Finals
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g Digital $1.95 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g $2.65 ½ $2.64 N/A

3 Hooleys Rings 90g $1.85 $2.15 N/A

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $2.35 $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.00 $8.99 75¢ per 1L

6 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 473mL $4.00 $14.99 $7.92 per 1L

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Press $2.01 $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

8 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

9 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g (POT) $3.50 $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

Page 5 - Footy Finals
1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.50 $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.56 $1.99 $1.99 per 100g

4 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g Press $3.00 $6.99 N/A

5 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.81 $3.99 $5.32 per 1kg

6 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $2.00 $6.99 N/A

7 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $1.00 $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

8 Redheads Firelighters 24pk $1.51 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

9 Redheads BBQ Briquettes 4kg $4.01 $11.99 30¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Pantry Feature Half Page
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

2 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $1.26 $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

3 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $2.80 ½ $2.79 N/A

4 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

5 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $1.20 $5.99 N/A

6 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

Page 6 - Half Price Treats Half Page
7 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

8 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 130-260g Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

9 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

10 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

11 Polly Waffle/Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-150g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

12 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.45 ½ $1.40 N/A

Page 7 - Non - Food
1 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk Press $5.76 $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $0.31 $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8L/2kg & Liquid 1.8L/2kg $2.50 $7.50 N/A

5 Earth Choice Dishwash 500mL $1.05 $2.25 45¢ per 100mL

6 Richgro Pine Bark 40L $1.00 $6.49 N/A

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.25 $4.25 35¢ per 100g

8 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.61 $1.99 50¢ per 100g

9 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $11.99 N/A

Page 8
1 Navel Oranges (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

2 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $3.50ea N/A

3 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) Press $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (Produce) $1.21 $4.99ea $9.98 per 1kg

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g Press $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g Press $1.01 $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

7 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.50 ½ $2.40 N/A

8 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Digital $2.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

9 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

10 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $1.99 N/A

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks 250g $5.99 $23.96 per 1kg

3 Cadbury Favourites 336/340g Digital $8.49 $2.50 per 100g

4 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 N/A

5 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $2.99 N/A

6 Cheezels/Chickadees 110/125g Digital $1.75 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.90 $1.52 per 1L

8 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Digital $2.10 $3.50 per 1L

9 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 1L $1.39 $1.39 per 1L

10 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk TV $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

11 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran/Co   Digital $3.50 N/A

12 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL TV $2.25 N/A

13 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $6.99 N/A

14 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.49 58¢ per 100g

15 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $7.99 $1.11 per 100g

16 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Digital $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

17 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $17.99 28¢ per 100sh

18 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.25 39¢ per 100g

19 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 N/A

20 Streets Magnum 4/6pk TV $5.99 N/A

21 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 130-260g Digital $2.49 N/A

22 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $3.99 $31.92 per 1kg

23 Western Star Spreadable 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Press

18/09/2024 3:47 PM



Catalogue

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024 - Tuesday 01 Oct 2024 (week 39)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Arnott's Shapes 130-190g $2.99 N/A

2 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g (POT) $9.99 $39.96 per 1kg

3 Bickford's Cordial Syrup 750mL $4.49 $5.99 per 1L

4 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

5 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

6 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

7 Bundaberg Soft Drink 4 x 375mL $5.45 $3.63 per 1L

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $5.99 N/A

9 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $8.99 75¢ per 1L

10 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola Glass Bottle 4 x 330mL $7.50 $5.68 per 1L

12 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

13 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

14 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $3.99 67¢ per 1ea

15 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $2.75 $3.44 per 100ea

16 Earth Choice Dishwash 500mL $2.25 45¢ per 100mL

17 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8L/2kg & Liquid 1.8L/2kg $7.50 N/A

18 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.99 $1.99 per 100g

19 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $7.99 $1.14 per 100g

20 Global Seafoods Frozen Cooked & Peeled Prawns 300g $8.99 $29.97 per 1kg

21 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $2.79 N/A

22 Heinz Baby Food Pouch 120g $1.60 $1.33 per 100g

23 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $2.75 93¢ per 100mL

24 Hooleys Rings 90g $2.15 N/A

25 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.10 $1.47 per 100g

26 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

27 Johnno's Sauce/Chutney/Relish 400/520g (POT) $5.99 N/A

28 Kinder Bueno 39/43g $1.40 N/A

29 Kraft Cheese Singles 432g $6.99 $16.18 per 1kg

30 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $3.99 $5.32 per 1kg

31 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $11.95 $5.98 per 100g

32 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $8.10 $4.05 per 1L

33 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $3.99 N/A

34 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

35 OB Finest Seed Crackers 130/150g $5.99 N/A

36 On the Menu The Big Feast 480/500g $4.99 N/A

37 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 700mL $4.99 71¢ per 100mL

38 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.80 72¢ per 100mL

39 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.25 35¢ per 100g

40 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

41 Polly Waffle/Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 120-150g $2.75 N/A

42 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.60 $3.60 per 1L

43 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 473mL $14.99 $7.92 per 1L

44 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

45 Red Rock Deli Crackers/Crostinis 115-135g $2.64 N/A

46 Redheads BBQ Briquettes 4kg $11.99 30¢ per 100g
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47 Redheads Firelighters 24pk $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

48 Richgro Pine Bark 40L $6.49 N/A

49 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

50 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $6.99 N/A

51 Sorbent Thick & Large Facial Tissues 95pk $1.99 $2.09 per 100ea

52 Suprima Cheese & Bacon Pull Apart Bread $5.95 $5.95 per 1ea

53 Tasmanian Smoke House Salmon 100g $4.99 $49.90 per 1kg

54 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

55 Wicked Sister Dessert 2pk $2.40 N/A

56 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

57 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.49 $1.35 per 100g
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